SINGLE MODE STPIGTAIL (SIMPLEX) FAS10-1-1.5



[PRODUCT DESCRIPTION]

Fiber optic patch cords suited for equipment jumper cable, cross connects, and work area connections. All patch cords are 100% factory tested to ensure performance to TIA/EIA-568-B-3 standards.FC,SC,ST,LC,MU,MTRJ and hybrid Patch Cords are available in both multimode (62.5/125µm and 50/125µm) and single mode cable-types, in duplex and simplex versions. The Plastic optical fiber also are available.

[TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION]

- Low insertion loss .
- High return loss .
- Precise end face inspection by microscope .
- Environmentally stable in optical performance .
- Provides total immunity to electrical interference.

[CONSTRUCTION]

Type SINGLE MOD		
Insertion Loss	≤0.3dB	
Reflecttion Attenuation	-40°C ~ +80°C	
Insert and Pull test	≤0.1dB	
Interchanging Capability	≤0.2dB	
Operating Temperature	perating Temperature ≥45dB	

[ORDER INFROMATION]

Part number	Description	Standard Color	Poly bag
FAS10-1-1.5	single mode ST-ST pigtail (simplex) 1.5m	/	1PCS